
PIT-110 NEW MEXICO ADJUSTMENTS TO NEW MEXICO INCOME

REV. 11/2003

Form PIT-110, Adjustments to New Mexico Income, is for a nonresident whose job is located in this state but requires temporary
assignment outside of New Mexico. PIT-110 to be used as a supporting document to the PIT-B Schedule to show any difference
between Columns 1 and 2 on line 1 of the PIT-B Schedule.  The PIT-110 is to be used only when your job location is in this state
but your job assignment requires you to be temporarily assigned outside of New Mexico.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

City, State, Zip Code:

Address:

Name: Social Security
Number:

1.
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3.
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5.
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7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Number of days worked outside New Mexico

Total working days during taxable year

Percentage of time worked outside New Mexico
(line 1 divided by line 2)

Annual leave earned during taxable year

Sick leave earned during taxable year

Holiday leave earned during taxable year

Administrative leave earned during taxable year

Jury Duty leave earned during taxable year

Other (Specify)

Total leave earned during taxable year

Leave earned on days worked outside New Mexico
(line 10 x line 3)

Total days outside New Mexico
(line 11 plus line 1)

Total wages earned
(from Form W-2)

ADJUSTMENTS
Pay rate per day

SUBTRACT ADJUSTMENTS
(Subtract line 14 from line 13)
This is your New Mexico Income
(enter on Column 2, line 1, PIT-B Schedule)
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x
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INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE
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$
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